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PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUN: WapunkonoawunnHUkKK, PaananbHble, OgHopagHble, CneunanbHbIl MaTepuan cenapaTopa

(koney), C naTyHHbIM cenapaTopoM, P5-knacc

TexHU4Yeckue XxapakTepUCTUKH

PA3SMEPbI, MM

i ! R d
g D
QDL B
T,
MACCA, KIr
n ", i
nMPON3BOAUNTEJb
AHAJIO'N
D | d °
| SKF
FAG
g '
(©
1
—— B -—

ABC

mechanics.com

90,000
160,000
30,000

2,622

ABC

6218YC78

6218M P5



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/203463/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/203464/

